Protection for
Local Area Networks (LAN) with PoE
Application Note OVR AN004 for OVR Cat-5e, OVR Cat-5e/PoE, OVR Cat-6 & OVR Cat-6/PoE
Protection for local area networks (LAN), with PoE
2 OVR AN004 | Application Notes - Protection for Local Area Networks (LAN)
OVR LAN Series protectors offer
combined Category D, C, B tested
protection (to BS EN/IEC 61643-21),

To outside From Equipment
EARTH
Part No. ABB order code
OVR Cat-5e 7TCA085400R0289
OVR Cat-5e/PoE 7TCA085400R0290
OVR Cat-6 7TCA085400R0291
OVR Cat-6/PoE 7TCA085400R0292
Application Notes - Protection for Local Area Networks (LAN) | OVR AN004 3
OVR Cat-5e and OVR Cat-6
These SPDs have been designed to cater for high end networking systems
that demand the increased performance of up to Cat-6A cabling.